Liga Klubéw Slagskich Mtodzikéw, Rocznik 2001, Edycja 2012-2013

Tychy, 10-10-2012 - 25-4-2013

Konkurencja 7
2012-10-10 - 12:43

Chtopcéw, 400m dowolny

Rocznik 2001

Lista startowa

Serialz 10

1

2 Suchanski Przemystaw
3 Bendig Dorian

4 Suder Tomasz

5

6

Seria2z 10

1 Ochman Michat

2 Klary Jarostaw

3 Przybulski Mirostaw
4 Wawrzyniak Mateusz
5 Kaniowski Jakub

6

Seria3z10
1 Zabinski Maksymilian
2 Ptok Tomasz
3 Danel Blazej
4 Kowol Tymoteusz
5 Sek Jakub
6 Kontny Mateusz

Seria4z 10

1 Jarkiewicz Patryk

2 Pawlik Kamil

3 Munkowiak Szymon
4 Piechocki Michat

5 Strakowski Kacper

6 Augustyniak Krystian

Seria5z 10

1 Niemiec Pawet

2 Malec Mikotaj

3 Szubert Krzysztof

4 Ferdek Igor

5 Dziegielewski Bolestaw
6 Palowski Zbigniew

Seria 6z 10

1 Hudyka Mateusz

2 Pawula Klaudiusz
3 Kwasny Jakub

4 Napierata Krystian
5 Stolarski Radostaw
6 Blumski lwo

Rok ur.

01

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory

01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slgski
01 SiKReT Gliwice

01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
01 MOSM Tychy

01 KS Gornik Radlin

01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
01 MKS Patac Miodziezy

01 MKS Patac Miodziezy

01 MOSM Tychy

01 MOSM Tychy

01 MKS MOS Katowice

01 MOSM Tychy

01 UMKS Jedynka Zabrze

01 MOSM Tychy

01 MKS MOS Katowice

01 MOSM Tychy

01 MKS MOS Katowice

01 MOSM Tychy

01 MOSM Tychy

01 MOSM Tychy

01 MOSM Tychy

01 UKS HAJDUKI Chorzéw

01 MOSM Tychy

01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

01 UKS HAJDUKI Chorzow

01 MOS CSiR Dagbrowa Gérnicza

01 KS Pigtka Chorzéw

01 MOS CSiR Dagbrowa Gérnicza

01 UMKS Jedynka Zabrze

01 MOSM Tychy
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Liga Klubéw Slagskich Mtodzikéw, Rocznik 2001, Edycja 2012-2013
Tychy, 10-10-2012 - 25-4-2013

Konkurencja 7, Chtopcéw, 400m dowolny

Seria 7z 10
1 Mréz Kacper 01
2 Leniar Mateusz 01
3 Szarpak Marcin 01
4 Leder Adrian 01
5 Fajfer Maciej 01
6 Hecner Wojciech 01
Seria8z 10
1 Wisniewski Pawet 01
2 Dubas Mateusz 01
3 Pisarek Tomasz 01
4 Michatek Kacper 01
5 Kluska Marek 01
6 Gegotek Radostaw 01
Seria9z10
1 Moson Samuel 01
2 Respondek Remigiusz 01
3 Michalski Wojciech 01
4 Pawlik Szymon 01
5 Niedojad Aleksy 01
6 Kachel Oskar 01
Seria10z 10
1 Kubarski Kamil 01
2 Kucza Benjamin 01
3 Maj Jakub 01
4 Sacha Kamil 01
5 Janecki Mateusz 01
6 Kowalczyk Michat 01

MOS CSiR Dagbrowa Gornicza
UKS HAJDUKI Chorzéw
UKS HAJDUKI Chorzéw
UKS HAJDUKI Chorzéw

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski

MOSM Tychy

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
KS Pigtka Chorzéow

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce
UKS HAJDUKI Chorzow
MOSM Tychy

KP H20 Jastrzebie Zdrgj
UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom
MUKS GILUS Gilowice
TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw
UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom
TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce

KS Goérnik Sosnowiec

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Gérnicza
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
MUKS GILUS Gilowice

6:45.00
6:40.00
6:30.00
6:34.00
6:40.00
6:45.00

6:25.00
6:20.00
6:12.00
6:15.00
6:25.00
6:30.00

6:06.33
5:57.12
5:45.00
5:57.00
5:58.12
6:10.00

5:38.00
5:25.00
5:05.00
5:20.00
5:32.00
5:40.00

www.pm.katowice.pl/basen/zawody

zawody.jczarnecki@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23880

Registered to KSP Katowice

2012-12-05 9:37 - Strona 2


www.pm.katowice.pl/basen/zawody
mailto:zawody.jczarnecki@gmail.com

